SECTION .0200 - REGULATIONS GOVERNING RESTAURANTS AND RELATED PLACES:

04 NCAC 02H
04 NCAC 02H
04 NCAC 02H
04 NCAC 02H
04 NCAC 02H
04 NCAC 02H
04 NCAC 02H
04 NCAC 02H
04 NCAC 02H
04 NCAC 02H
04 NCAC 02H
04 NCAC 02H
04 NCAC 02H
04 NCAC 02H
04 NCAC 02H
04 NCAC 02H

History Note:

.0201
.0202
.0203
.0204
.0205
.0206
.0207
.0208
.0209
.0210
0211
.0212
.0213
.0214
.0215
.0216

PROHIBITED ACTS

DISPLAY OF BEVERAGES

MIXING OF ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES: SALE OF SET-UPS
CONTROL OF ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES

HOURS OF OPERATION

MINORS: AGE REQUIREMENTS

INTOXICATED PERSONS: DISORDERLY CONDUCT
GAMBLING: GAMBLING DEVICES PROHIBITED
CONSUMPTION: INTOXICATION BY PERMITTEE PROHIBITED
USE OF PROFANITY PROHIBITED

POSSESSION OF INTOXICATING LIQUORS

SALES OF INTOXICATING LIQUORS

EMPLOYMENT OF UNSUITABLE PERSON
COOPERATION WITH LAW ENFORCEMENT OFFICERS
ENTERTAINERS AND CONDUCT

VISUAL DISPLAYS

ILLEGAL USE OF PERMITS

Authority G.S. 18A-15(14); 18A-30(4),(6); 18A-43; 14-292; 14-293;
Eff. February 1, 1976;

Amended Eff. November 1, 1976;

Readopted Eff. November 1, 1977;

Amended Eff. November 15, 1979;

Repealed Eff. January 1, 1982.



