## SECTION .0200 - REGULATIONS GOVERNING RESTAURANTS AND RELATED PLACES: PROHIBITED ACTS

04 NCAC 02H .0201	DISPLAY OF BEVERAGES
04 NCAC 02H .0202	MIXING OF ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES: SALE OF SET-UPS
04 NCAC 02H .0203	CONTROL OF ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES
04 NCAC 02H .0204	HOURS OF OPERATION
04 NCAC 02H .0205	MINORS: AGE REQUIREMENTS
04 NCAC 02H .0206	INTOXICATED PERSONS: DISORDERLY CONDUCT
04 NCAC 02H .0207	GAMBLING: GAMBLING DEVICES PROHIBITED
04 NCAC 02H .0208	CONSUMPTION: INTOXICATION BY PERMITTEE PROHIBITED
04 NCAC 02H .0209	USE OF PROFANITY PROHIBITED
04 NCAC 02H .0210	POSSESSION OF INTOXICATING LIQUORS
04 NCAC 02H .0211	SALES OF INTOXICATING LIQUORS
04 NCAC 02H .0212	EMPLOYMENT OF UNSUITABLE PERSON
04 NCAC 02H .0213	COOPERATION WITH LAW ENFORCEMENT OFFICERS
04 NCAC 02H .0214	ENTERTAINERS AND CONDUCT
04 NCAC 02H .0215	VISUAL DISPLAYS
04 NCAC 02H .0216	ILLEGAL USE OF PERMITS

History Note: Authority G.S. 18A-15(14); 18A-30(4),(6); 18A-43; 14-292; 14-293; Eff. February 1, 1976; Amended Eff. November 1, 1976; Readopted Eff. November 1, 1977; Amended Eff. November 15, 1979; Repealed Eff. January 1, 1982.